Pure Aqua’s water softeners treat water by removing hardness using resin. The resin replaces the hardness in
the water with salt which is regenerated periodically. The softened water can then pass through an RO system
to remove the salt without the risk of scaling. Softeners can be used in a variety of services including: industrial,
municipal, and institutional applications.
Standard Features
7 day time clock
Premium fiberglass mineral tank
Automatic motor driven control valve

Capacity
Flow Rate (GPM) Pipe
Size
Resin
Qty.
(ft3)
Tank Size
(inch)
Salt
Storage
(lbs)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)Avg. Peak Backwash Softener Brine
CVP Series 7 Day Time Clock Control
CVP16120 120,000 30 45 7 2” 4 16x65 24x50 900 365
CVP18150 150,000 42 59 9 2” 5 18x65 24x50 900 453
CVP21180 180,000 52 71 12 2” 6 21x62 24x50 900 563
CVP21210 210,000 50 68 12 2” 7 21x62 24x50 900 608
CVP24240 240,000 49 67 16 2” 8 24x72 24x50 900 818
CVP24300 300,000 52 68 16 2” 10 24x72 24x50 900 908
CVP30450 450,000 60 81 25 2” 15 30x72 30x50 1,400 1380
CVP36600 600,000 65 95 35 2” 20 36x72 30x50 1,400 1762
* All softeners require periodic regeneration and backwashing to dispose of the accumulated debris and re-activate the resin media.
This is accomplished by backwashing clean water through the unit and then starting the brine suction. To avoid interruption during
regeneration, Pure Aqua can offer twin alternating or triplex water softeners  to supply continuous softened water without interruption.
Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.